ULTRALON E.V.A. COPOLYMER FOAM
EVA30 – 30kg/m3
EVA45 – 45kg/m3
EVA60 – 60kg/m3
PROPERTY TEST METHOD  UNITS EVA30 EVA45 EVA60
GRADE DESIGNATION
   30 kg 45 kg 60 kg
DENSITY

% <5 <5 <5
COMPRESSIVE
STRENGTH (25%)
ASTM D 3575-91 SUFFIX D kPa N/A N/A 25-30
WATER ABSORPTION
JIS K6767-1976  g/cu.cm 0.002 0.002 0.002
THERMAL CONDUCTIVITY
ASTM C 518-76  W/m.C 0.044 0.045 0.040
SERVICE TEMPERATURE
MIN/MAX  C -70/+60 -70/+60 -70/+60
PP01.DATA.1
ISSUE DATE : 11.11.02
ULTRALON E.V.A. COPOLYMER FOAM
EVA105 – 105kg/m3
EVA120 – 120kg/m3
EVA150 – 150kg/m3
PROPERTY TEST METHOD  UNITS EVA105 EVA120 EVA150
GRADE DESIGNATION
   105 kg 120 kg 150 kg
DENSITY

% <5 <5 <5
COMPRESSIVE
STRENGTH (25%)
ASTM D 3575-91 SUFFIX D kPa 140 160 170
WATER ABSORPTION
JIS K6767-1976  g/cu.cm 0.002 0.002 0.002
THERMAL CONDUCTIVITY
ASTM C 518-76  W/m.C 0.046 0.047 0.050
SERVICE TEMPERATURE
MIN/MAX  C -70/+60 -70/+60 -70/+60
PP01.DATA.1
ISSUE DATE : 11.11.02
ULTRALON E.V.A. COPOLYMER FOAM
EVA190 – 190kg/m3
EVA220 – 220kg/m3
EVA260 – 260kg/m3
PROPERTY TEST METHOD  UNITS EVA190 EVA220 EVA260
GRADE DESIGNATION
   190 kg 220 kg 260 kg
DENSITY

% <5 <5 <5
COMPRESSIVE
STRENGTH (25%)
ASTM D 3575-91 SUFFIX D kPa 190 240 400
WATER ABSORPTION
JIS K6767-1976  g/cu.cm 0.002 0.002 0.002
THERMAL CONDUCTIVITY
ASTM C 518-76  W/m.C 0.052 0.055 0.058
SERVICE TEMPERATURE
MIN/MAX  C -70/+60 -70/+60 -70/+60
PP01.DATA.1
ISSUE DATE : 11.11.02
ULTRALON E.V.A. COPOLYMER FOAM
EVA300 – 300kg/m3
EVA400 – 400kg/m3
PROPERTY TEST METHOD  UNITS EVA350 EVA400
GRADE DESIGNATION
   350 kg 400 kg
DENSITY